C. H. Chaudhari Arts, S. G. Patel Commerce & Babaji B. J. Patel Science College, Taloda-425 413, Dist. Nandurbar

Outward No.-

Date - / /201

2019-20

IQAC Meeting

Date 26/08/2019

- 1. As per the NAAC directions it was decided to prepare the IQARs in the new format and collect the relevant data for the same.
- 2. In the view of the third cycle of the NAAC assessment, it was decided to clean and tone up the campus and follow up the maintenance requirement
- 3. API proposals submitted by the eligible faculty members were considered and it was decided to place them before the select committee of Mr. J.N.Shinde, Dr. S.N.Sharma Dr. S.R.Gosavi for score calculation and final submission.
- 4. The rough drafts of the IQARs ware placed before the IQAC and it was decided to submit the IQARs to the NAAC in the revised format after correcting the errors and deficiencies.

ACTING PRINCIPAL

A.S. Mandal's

Arts & Commerce College Trustis
C H.C. Art & S.G.P. Commerce &
B.B.J.P. Science College

*ALODA Dist. Nandurbur (M.S.)

C. H. Chaudhari Arts, S. G. Patel Commerce & Babaji B. J. Patel Science College, Taloda-425 413, Dist. Nandurbar

Principal

ORRAVERAWA A B

Outward No.-

Date -

/201

2019-20

IQAC Meeting

Date 04/12/2019

- 1 A resolution was passed to prepare the SSR of the college and to divide the work as per the criteria wise sub committees for the collection of the required data.
- 2 It was decided to submit the IIQA (Institutional Information for Quality Assessment) after the essential data and documents for the self-study report are collected.

ACTING PRINCIPAL

A.S. Mandal's

Arts & Commerce College Truet's

C H.C. Art s S.G.P. Commerce &

B.B.J.P. Science College

"ALODA Dist. Nendurier #8.S.)

C. H. Chaudhari Arts, S. G. Patel Commerce & Babaji B. J. Patel Science College, Taloda-425 413, Dist. Nandurbar



Outward No.-

Date -

/201

2019-20

IQAC Meeting

Date 26/02/2020

- 1. IQAC resolved to submit the online S.S.R after the required changes and correction in the self-study report.
- 2. It was decided to pay the due fees for the NAAC accreditation
- 3. IQAC resolved to prepare for the maintenance and up gradation of basic facilities.

ACTING PRINCIPAL
A.S. Mandal's
Arts & Commerce College Truet's
C.H.C. Art's S.G.P. Commerce &
B.B.J.P. Science College
"ALODA Dist. Hendurber (17.8.)